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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre LocalSector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Temps Diferència

  Home  

1 68 GUAL Marcel 19:45.37 52:30.56 16:19.39 1h28:35.32

2 18 CAMPS MORLANS Narcís L 20:49.93 54:38.53 18:14.87 1h33:43.33 5:08.01

3 89 MARIN FERNANDE Marc L 22:56.54 52:31.63 20:42.40 1h36:10.57 7:35.25

4 118 PERICAS FIGUERAS Arnau 21:48.91 55:29.94 19:47.62 1h37:06.47 8:31.15

5 126 REJA IGLESIAS Ferran 22:25.11 56:41.54 20:23.27 1h39:29.92 10:54.60

6 14 BLANCO CUELLAR Daniel 21:41.67 59:21.92 18:37.23 1h39:40.82 11:05.50

7 136 ROHER Jordi 21:13.19 1h00:29.53 18:09.83 1h39:52.55 11:17.23

8 165 TEMPORAL BASSA Jordi 22:56.35 56:21.49 21:09.68 1h40:27.52 11:52.20

9 139 ROYO CURTO Xavi 20:30.95 1h02:20.80 17:47.00 1h40:38.75 12:03.43

10 120 PINTOR Jose L 21:50.59 1h00:35.21 19:07.30 1h41:33.10 12:57.78

11 69 GUARDIOLA LUCAS Marc 21:31.85 1h03:17.68 19:20.89 1h44:10.42 15:35.10

12 141 SALAZAR Jose Antonio 21:12.60 1h04:21.65 18:41.26 1h44:15.51 15:40.19

13 88 MARGINEDAS SARRÀ David 21:01.41 1h05:03.93 18:29.88 1h44:35.22 15:59.90

14 160 CASSA RIBOSA Jordi L 26:33.43 54:44.48 24:43.20 1h46:01.11 17:25.79

15 85 LURBE SÀNCHEZ Marc 22:09.89 1h05:54.86 18:31.07 1h46:35.82 18:00.50

16 123 RAMIREZ XAUBET Albert L 23:48.27 1h01:24.30 21:44.33 1h46:56.90 18:21.58

17 22 CASTILLO VENTURA Eduard L 25:02.76 58:00.50 24:05.02 1h47:08.28 18:32.96

18 80 LARIOS LORENZO Marc 22:25.97 1h04:39.00 20:12.13 1h47:17.10 18:41.78

19 87 MARES LINARES Oriol 25:55.51 59:01.17 23:16.14 1h48:12.82 19:37.50

20 48 FIGUERAS JUNYENT Joel L 23:00.89 1h06:14.01 19:56.94 1h49:11.84 20:36.52

21 15 BLANES RODRIGUEZ Luis Miguel 23:55.83 1h06:18.72 19:39.80 1h49:54.35 21:19.03

22 37 DE LA VEGA BLANCH David 22:23.89 1h06:47.00 20:48.64 1h49:59.53 21:24.21

23 106 PADILLA YESTE Francisco 22:24.68 1h06:45.23 20:49.66 1h49:59.57 21:24.25

24 103 OLMO Carles 24:40.97 1h03:50.05 22:07.90 1h50:38.92 22:03.60

25 65 GRAU Jordi L 24:56.24 1h03:33.26 22:10.52 1h50:40.02 22:04.70

26 91 MARZO Joan 23:02.53 1h07:01.08 20:53.71 1h50:57.32 22:22.00

27 109 PALOS LOPEZ Fernando L 23:55.89 1h03:12.63 24:32.52 1h51:41.04 23:05.72

28 21 CASANOVAS ZURANO Jordi 23:08.26 1h10:43.92 19:26.45 1h53:18.63 24:43.31

29 162 RIERA MASQUÉ Esteve 24:48.92 1h05:37.10 22:58.59 1h53:24.61 24:49.29

30 24 CHAMORRO MOLAS Marc 23:52.76 1h07:40.91 22:15.03 1h53:48.70 25:13.38

31 34 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar L 24:27.78 1h08:01.12 21:21.18 1h53:50.08 25:14.76

32 32 CORMENZANA LLIBRE Bernat 24:35.44 1h07:13.56 22:11.31 1h54:00.31 25:24.99

33 157 VIURE Jaume 24:16.95 1h09:19.57 20:26.96 1h54:03.48 25:28.16

34 101 NAVARRO Bernat 22:59.82 1h11:45.42 19:18.88 1h54:04.12 25:28.80

35 153 VALVERDE Oscar 25:52.34 1h07:13.44 21:00.09 1h54:05.87 25:30.55

36 26 CHORRERO ORTEGA Richard 24:01.36 1h07:23.99 23:18.64 1h54:43.99 26:08.67

37 152 URRACA CONTRERAS Salvador 25:41.18 1h09:02.93 20:19.86 1h55:03.97 26:28.65

38 35 CRESPI Xavi 24:37.17 1h08:43.06 22:18.47 1h55:38.70 27:03.38

39 75 JIMENEZ DOMENE Ramon 23:48.42 1h09:54.90 22:38.11 1h56:21.43 27:46.11

40 171 CONTRERAS PLANELL Toni 28:06.58 1h07:35.13 21:44.83 1h57:26.54 28:51.22

41 61 GAYAN DEL POYO Eduardo 25:23.49 1h09:19.18 22:44.52 1h57:27.19 28:51.87

42 164 AMBRÓS MESA Gerard 24:03.26 1h08:26.12 24:59.85 1h57:29.23 28:53.91

43 55 GARCIA FERNANDEZ David 25:18.66 1h10:52.53 22:06.43 1h58:17.62 29:42.30

44 146 SANTOS SALAZAR Francisco Javier 24:13.93 1h11:51.85 22:22.71 1h58:28.49 29:53.17

45 54 GARCIA ALVAREZ Jordi 24:23.32 1h12:03.56 22:05.91 1h58:32.79 29:57.47

46 27 CODERCH PERA Gerard L 25:22.26 1h10:26.86 23:17.93 1h59:07.05 30:31.73
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47 39 DOBLAS Jordi 23:28.66 1h10:49.35 26:12.36 2h00:30.37 31:55.05

48 30 CONTIJOCH ALONSO Raul 29:04.69 1h07:07.72 25:03.45 2h01:15.86 32:40.54

49 74 ILLA MAS Miquel 24:37.49 1h14:40.52 22:01.98 2h01:19.99 32:44.67

50 19 CASADO BARON Carles 25:09.89 1h12:20.87 24:43.39 2h02:14.15 33:38.83

51 98 MORLANS LLIBRE Ferran L 25:33.90 1h13:00.24 23:46.08 2h02:20.22 33:44.90

52 158 XIRAU FERNANDEZ Miquel 22:15.74 1h20:54.95 19:12.93 2h02:23.62 33:48.30

53 9 BARROSO TERRADAS Sergi 25:54.66 1h11:50.43 25:24.53 2h03:09.62 34:34.30

54 107 PALACIO Raul 23:35.00 1h19:22.67 20:16.26 2h03:13.93 34:38.61

55 23 CENDÓN LERÍS Jose 23:33.12 1h19:31.98 20:24.28 2h03:29.38 34:54.06

56 42 ESCOBAR POU Jordi 24:11.43 1h16:56.62 22:27.32 2h03:35.37 35:00.05

57 51 GALÁN BARRIOS Carlos 26:57.92 1h13:03.33 23:35.43 2h03:36.68 35:01.36

58 127 RELATS TORANTE Oriol 25:59.04 1h14:03.51 23:34.76 2h03:37.31 35:01.99

59 147 SOSA Jesus L 27:56.17 1h07:37.65 28:51.70 2h04:25.52 35:50.20

60 132 RIU VIDAL Jordi L 26:21.45 1h15:43.32 23:03.67 2h05:08.44 36:33.12

61 86 MAÑOSA DIVISÓN Sergi 24:56.71 1h17:09.03 23:03.89 2h05:09.63 36:34.31

62 137 ROIG Ivan 25:11.62 1h17:31.27 22:56.29 2h05:39.18 37:03.86

63 67 GREBOL NOGUERAS Carles 26:49.77 1h15:08.02 23:44.50 2h05:42.29 37:06.97

64 36 CRUZ POUS David 25:19.94 1h17:21.15 23:07.92 2h05:49.01 37:13.69

65 159 ZAPATER FABREGAS Maurici L 26:47.39 1h12:22.93 26:53.25 2h06:03.57 37:28.25

66 66 GRAU GUTIERREZ Jordi 25:21.00 1h15:46.09 25:43.76 2h06:50.85 38:15.53

67 151 TORRES NEBOT Ivan 25:57.46 1h19:46.64 21:45.17 2h07:29.27 38:53.95

68 116 PEREZ RUIZ David L 28:29.19 1h13:58.28 25:03.59 2h07:31.06 38:55.74

69 155 VERA MARTINEZ Alvaro 26:47.41 1h16:39.35 24:14.65 2h07:41.41 39:06.09

70 62 GIRÓ GUTIERREZ Joan 25:47.67 1h14:19.38 28:10.31 2h08:17.36 39:42.04

71 102 OLMEDO LUJAN Javier 28:09.96 1h15:45.74 24:22.16 2h08:17.86 39:42.54

72 81 LECINA CASAS Daniel 24:44.07 1h23:08.29 21:53.18 2h09:45.54 41:10.22

73 12 BERTRAN CATALA Josep 26:20.42 1h19:41.11 23:58.21 2h09:59.74 41:24.42

74 50 FRESNILLO Sergio 26:36.83 1h19:56.68 23:27.05 2h10:00.56 41:25.24

75 168 ARTIGAS TIZON Oriol 29:07.80 1h19:02.86 22:36.12 2h10:46.78 42:11.46

76 105 ORTIZ LUQUE Pablo 27:08.21 1h15:24.39 28:15.74 2h10:48.34 42:13.02

77 56 GARCIA LLOBERS Jordi 26:54.02 1h19:49.14 24:24.64 2h11:07.80 42:32.48

78 133 RODELLAR Jordi 24:24.79 1h24:10.51 22:34.66 2h11:09.96 42:34.64

79 97 MORLANS Carles 25:35.10 1h15:03.51 31:00.97 2h11:39.58 43:04.26

80 95 MORENO LOZANO Francisco 26:51.47 1h20:20.38 24:30.72 2h11:42.57 43:07.25

81 170 CAMPOS CUCARELLA David 30:41.08 1h18:35.36 22:33.39 2h11:49.83 43:14.51

82 144 SANCHEZ PIÑERO Arturo 25:47.22 1h20:03.24 26:56.01 2h12:46.47 44:11.15

83 17 BRAU GELABERT David 29:03.12 1h19:16.47 24:35.74 2h12:55.33 44:20.01

84 43 FARRÉ Carles 28:10.54 1h18:25.35 26:41.48 2h13:17.37 44:42.05

85 40 DURAN BLANCO Josemiguel 26:38.73 1h22:39.18 24:06.07 2h13:23.98 44:48.66

86 99 MUÑOZ ARENAS Jose Luis 26:28.72 1h21:58.33 25:11.71 2h13:38.76 45:03.44

87 29 COMELLAS FRANQUESA Ricard 29:52.64 1h14:52.01 29:12.21 2h13:56.86 45:21.54

88 72 GUILLAMET MARTÍNEZ Marc 27:21.93 1h16:13.63 30:27.88 2h14:03.44 45:28.12

89 25 BOLUDA MAS Jordi 26:26.66 1h22:31.44 25:24.02 2h14:22.12 45:46.80

90 145 SANS MUÑOZ Cristian 29:05.16 1h19:55.98 25:21.60 2h14:22.74 45:47.42

91 38 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Antonio L 26:58.63 1h19:23.82 28:05.61 2h14:28.06 45:52.74

92 71 GUERRERO JAUREGUIZAR Pablo 28:08.64 1h18:50.38 27:51.01 2h14:50.03 46:14.71

93 70 GUERRERO Manuel 27:58.13 1h20:35.47 26:17.00 2h14:50.60 46:15.28

94 143 SANCHEZ CAMPOS Jordi 31:47.08 1h18:26.87 26:31.39 2h16:45.34 48:10.02

95 169 GARCIA CAMPDERROS Genis 29:05.33 1h23:28.19 24:11.86 2h16:45.38 48:10.06

96 92 MAYORAL Guillem 29:01.92 1h23:31.64 24:13.48 2h16:47.04 48:11.72
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97 175 ESCOBAR Lucas L 29:37.54 1h20:30.80 27:18.86 2h17:27.20 48:51.88

98 135 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Gustavo L 25:42.11 1h27:11.67 24:44.63 2h17:38.41 49:03.09

99 6 ARANDA GONZALEZ Daniel 24:08.62 1h30:09.63 23:33.97 2h17:52.22 49:16.90

100 5 ANULA MARTINEZ Pere 28:14.62 1h23:01.99 26:51.82 2h18:08.43 49:33.11

101 44 FEDERICO MARTINEZ Juan Jose L 27:26.33 1h26:17.05 24:40.22 2h18:23.60 49:48.28

102 129 RICART CUXART Raimon 28:26.84 1h23:55.67 26:03.95 2h18:26.46 49:51.14

103 33 CORTINAS Jaume 25:50.55 1h27:49.78 25:35.22 2h19:15.55 50:40.23

104 154 VARGAS GRAGERA Jose Luis L 25:32.90 1h29:23.02 24:24.45 2h19:20.37 50:45.05

105 83 LOPEZ PINILLA Antonio 29:35.77 1h21:38.58 28:33.87 2h19:48.22 51:12.90

106 156 VICENTE OJEDA Juan Luis 25:48.77 1h29:14.78 24:45.34 2h19:48.89 51:13.57

107 104 ORDEN PEREZ Carlos 26:37.55 1h27:00.83 26:30.27 2h20:08.65 51:33.33

108 138 ROIG PAGÈS Roger 27:16.03 1h29:16.00 24:31.05 2h21:03.08 52:27.76

109 59 GARRIGA DONADEU Daniel L 28:31.04 1h23:17.53 29:49.51 2h21:38.08 53:02.76

110 113 PEREIRA REJAS Miguelangel 25:54.68 1h30:00.45 27:15.06 2h23:10.19 54:34.87

111 94 MORAL MAIZ Gonzalo L 29:24.31 1h27:52.17 25:57.68 2h23:14.16 54:38.84

112 41 ECIJA MARZO David 28:04.85 1h27:55.67 28:08.77 2h24:09.29 55:33.97

113 28 COLMENARES ZAPATA Eduardo 28:42.40 1h30:23.87 25:09.80 2h24:16.07 55:40.75

114 10 BENITO Xavier 32:15.90 1h22:46.31 29:15.56 2h24:17.77 55:42.45

115 47 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ Alberto 28:02.61 1h31:49.15 26:18.77 2h26:10.53 57:35.21

116 64 GONZALEZ RUIZ Xavier 27:26.42 1h37:03.48 21:53.79 2h26:23.69 57:48.37

117 57 GARCIA ORDOÑEZ David L 29:16.46 1h28:02.68 29:51.40 2h27:10.54 58:35.22

118 173 HORTA PIERA Carles 29:58.92 1h24:28.35 32:51.15 2h27:18.42 58:43.10

119 8 BAÑOS MOLINA Iván 31:26.90 1h30:38.05 25:31.88 2h27:36.83 59:01.51

120 11 BERNABEU CALVO Christian 27:02.75 1h34:34.31 26:16.30 2h27:53.36 59:18.04

121 125 RAMOS GRANADO Timoteo 26:50.53 1h27:37.68 33:39.01 2h28:07.22 59:31.90

122 111 PEDROSA RIDER Manuel L 31:45.42 1h31:17.67 25:53.27 2h28:56.36 1h00:21.04

123 20 CASADO RODRIGUEZ Sergio L 28:43.45 1h30:49.60 29:40.31 2h29:13.36 1h00:38.04

124 149 TERUEL BURGUES Toni 31:50.77 1h31:13.70 26:23.83 2h29:28.30 1h00:52.98

125 172 TERUEL CAPEL Antoni 31:49.73 1h31:10.22 26:28.36 2h29:28.31 1h00:52.99

126 46 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ Antonio 30:42.48 1h30:18.02 28:33.50 2h29:34.00 1h00:58.68

127 131 RIGAT SALSE Lluis 28:20.87 1h33:53.04 27:48.38 2h30:02.29 1h01:26.97

128 84 LÓPEZ PUJOL Albert 30:30.54 1h27:04.99 32:46.64 2h30:22.17 1h01:46.85

129 53 GARCIA ALEGRE Xavier 25:59.39 1h38:24.77 28:13.64 2h32:37.80 1h04:02.48

130 60 GARRIGA I CRESPI Santi 30:15.92 1h40:15.17 27:47.25 2h38:18.34 1h09:43.02

131 117 PÉREZ VEGARA Ignasi 29:39.70 1h44:26.87 28:04.63 2h42:11.20 1h13:35.88

132 121 QUADRADES Salvador L 33:02.30 1h36:17.39 37:25.00 2h46:44.69 1h18:09.37

133 115 PEREZ PAREJA Javier 33:19.52 1h40:51.93 33:08.28 2h47:19.73 1h18:44.41

134 58 GARCIA ORDOÑEZ Sergio 32:41.96 1h42:17.62 33:28.35 2h48:27.93 1h19:52.61

Absents (3)

2 ALBORNÀ SERRET Víctor

3 AMADÓ GARCIA Carles L

63 GÓMEZ CATOT Xavier

Abandons (4)

7 BANON CASTELLS Maxime Adam

82 LOPEZ GOMEZ Fernando

110 PAREDES Aleix

174 CORBERA LLORET Lluis
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  Dona  

1 167 GRACIA Anabel 23:19.61 1h14:39.22 19:34.61 1h57:33.44

2 124 RAMONEDA SARRÀ Gemma L 25:40.04 1h27:16.19 24:42.47 2h17:38.70 20:05.26

3 142 SANCHEZ Lourdes 30:10.99 1h34:15.31 25:06.25 2h29:32.55 31:59.11

4 128 RENAU AMADÓ Mercè 30:26.04 1h32:54.04 26:37.23 2h29:57.31 32:23.87

5 166 RIERA Celia 30:14.74 1h40:15.43 27:48.19 2h38:18.36 40:44.92

6 77 JUÁREZ FERNÁNDEZ Marisa 28:45.60 1h47:04.27 26:21.10 2h42:10.97 44:37.53

7 13 BIELSA RUIZ Silvia 32:51.68 1h43:31.35 27:26.94 2h43:49.97 46:16.53

8 76 JIMENEZ RIVERO Sandra 32:49.45 1h42:11.39 33:27.03 2h48:27.87 50:54.43

Absents (1)

45 FERNANDEZ CAMINALS Olga

  Local Masc  

1 18 CAMPS MORLANS Narcís L 20:49.93 54:38.53 18:14.87 1h33:43.33

2 89 MARIN FERNANDE Marc L 22:56.54 52:31.63 20:42.40 1h36:10.57 2:27.24

3 120 PINTOR Jose L 21:50.59 1h00:35.21 19:07.30 1h41:33.10 7:49.77

4 160 CASSA RIBOSA Jordi L 26:33.43 54:44.48 24:43.20 1h46:01.11 12:17.78

5 123 RAMIREZ XAUBET Albert L 23:48.27 1h01:24.30 21:44.33 1h46:56.90 13:13.57

6 22 CASTILLO VENTURA Eduard L 25:02.76 58:00.50 24:05.02 1h47:08.28 13:24.95

7 48 FIGUERAS JUNYENT Joel L 23:00.89 1h06:14.01 19:56.94 1h49:11.84 15:28.51

8 65 GRAU Jordi L 24:56.24 1h03:33.26 22:10.52 1h50:40.02 16:56.69

9 109 PALOS LOPEZ Fernando L 23:55.89 1h03:12.63 24:32.52 1h51:41.04 17:57.71

10 34 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar L 24:27.78 1h08:01.12 21:21.18 1h53:50.08 20:06.75

11 27 CODERCH PERA Gerard L 25:22.26 1h10:26.86 23:17.93 1h59:07.05 25:23.72

12 98 MORLANS LLIBRE Ferran L 25:33.90 1h13:00.24 23:46.08 2h02:20.22 28:36.89

13 147 SOSA Jesus L 27:56.17 1h07:37.65 28:51.70 2h04:25.52 30:42.19

14 132 RIU VIDAL Jordi L 26:21.45 1h15:43.32 23:03.67 2h05:08.44 31:25.11

15 159 ZAPATER FABREGAS Maurici L 26:47.39 1h12:22.93 26:53.25 2h06:03.57 32:20.24

16 116 PEREZ RUIZ David L 28:29.19 1h13:58.28 25:03.59 2h07:31.06 33:47.73

17 38 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Antonio L 26:58.63 1h19:23.82 28:05.61 2h14:28.06 40:44.73

18 175 ESCOBAR Lucas L 29:37.54 1h20:30.80 27:18.86 2h17:27.20 43:43.87

19 135 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Gustavo L 25:42.11 1h27:11.67 24:44.63 2h17:38.41 43:55.08

20 44 FEDERICO MARTINEZ Juan Jose L 27:26.33 1h26:17.05 24:40.22 2h18:23.60 44:40.27

21 154 VARGAS GRAGERA Jose Luis L 25:32.90 1h29:23.02 24:24.45 2h19:20.37 45:37.04

22 59 GARRIGA DONADEU Daniel L 28:31.04 1h23:17.53 29:49.51 2h21:38.08 47:54.75

23 94 MORAL MAIZ Gonzalo L 29:24.31 1h27:52.17 25:57.68 2h23:14.16 49:30.83

24 57 GARCIA ORDOÑEZ David L 29:16.46 1h28:02.68 29:51.40 2h27:10.54 53:27.21

25 111 PEDROSA RIDER Manuel L 31:45.42 1h31:17.67 25:53.27 2h28:56.36 55:13.03

26 20 CASADO RODRIGUEZ Sergio L 28:43.45 1h30:49.60 29:40.31 2h29:13.36 55:30.03

27 121 QUADRADES Salvador L 33:02.30 1h36:17.39 37:25.00 2h46:44.69 1h13:01.36

Absents (1)

3 AMADÓ GARCIA Carles L
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  Local Femeni  

1 124 RAMONEDA SARRÀ Gemma L 25:40.04 1h27:16.19 24:42.47 2h17:38.70


